

St. Johns County Board of County Commissioners

Growth Management | Code Enforcement Division

St. Johns County Code Enforcement Action Status

In accordance with the St. Johns County Fee Schedule, Code Enforcement charges a \$58.00 fee to issue Confirmation Status of Code Enforcement Activities. Please note that this information does not constitute a valid or proper Title Search and should not be used as such. There may be additional fees, liens and/or actions by other governmental entities such as water management districts, state agencies or federal agencies that may or may not be found in the public records of this County. Please complete this form and fax to Code Enforcement at (904) 209-0600 or email to codenf@sjcfl.us.

Parcel Numb	er		Street Address]
Requested B	У		Email			
Transaction Information:						
Date		Transaction Amount	\$58.00	Ticket Number		

To be completed by Code Enforcement Staff

* Please Note: We will no longer accept Credit Card information, we will be sending you a link to pay for each transaction requested.